E/FUSING TAPE™
Self-fusing silicone tape which when applied to any connector,
bus or cable forms a void-free electrical insulation protection system
E/FUSING TAPE™ is a self-fusing silicone rubber that functions as a Class
“H” insulation material. The tape, when wrapped on itself, creates a uniform,
inseparable cohesive thickness. Flexible cable, bus and connector insulation
is easily applied with a 2/3’s overlap on the tape. T&D equipment can
be taped to form a void-free system of electrical protection which is durable

tape over 10% will effect the tapes dielectric properties. Dust and dirt on hands will
prevent tape adhesion to itself.  (Over nuts and bolts an E/NEMA pad is recommended).
ORDERING INFORMATION
E/Tape 1"x 36'. 30 mil - Black
Order# :E/FTP-100B
E/Tape 1"x 36', 30 mil. - Gray
Order# :E/FTP-100G
E/Tape 1"x 36', 30 mil. - Red
Order# :E/FTP-100R
E/Tape 2.5"x 36'. 30 mil - Black
Order# :E/FTP-250B
E/Tape 2.5"x 36', 30 mil - Gray
Order# :E/FTP-250G
E/Tape 2.5"x 36', 30 mil. - Red
Order# :E/FTP-250R
E/Tape 4"x 36', 30 mil. - Gray
Order# :E/FTP-400G
E/Tape 4"x 36', 30 mil. - Red
Order# :E/FTP-400R
Guideline tape to MIL SPEC AA-59163 is available, please
contact your salesperson for ordering information.